Board and Committee Vacancies

Board/Committee Status/Title

Board of Assessment Review

Board of Assessment Review

Board of Assessment Review

Dry Mills Schoolhouse Museum Committee

Finance Committee

Grange No 41 Scholarship Committee

Grange No 41 Scholarship Committee

Grange No 41 Scholarship Committee

Planning Board Alternate
Member

Public Safety Committee

Public Safety Committee

Public Safety Committee

Recreation and Conservation Committee

Recreation and Conservation Committee

Recycling Committee

Zoning Board of Appeals

Monday, September 19, 2016

Term Expires

2014

2018

2019

2018

2019

2019

2017

2018

2017

2019

2018

2019

2018

2019

2019

2018
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